
501RUNNERDOUGLAS ALLEN 00:05:22.911 M1:44 34.7mph 35

530RUNNERMATTHEW CLARK 00:05:29.252 M1:46 34.0mph 28

542RUNNERRUBIE GOFFENA 00:05:30.113 F1:46 33.9mph 13

637RUNNERTIM BURGER 00:06:05.234 Mmph 11

558RUNNERADAM LECKRON 00:06:11.595 M1:59 30.1mph 38

632RUNNERBRADY KRONE 00:06:12.126 F2:00 30.1mph 43

628RUNNERMAX REINHARDT 00:06:13.407 M2:00 30.0mph 10

527RUNNERNATHAN CHALK 00:06:14.318 M2:00 29.9mph 12

633RUNNERMATT DELL 00:06:19.529 M2:02 29.5mph 42

613RUNNERETHAN MCCRORY 00:06:26.4610 M2:04 29.0mph 13

595RUNNERCASEY SCOTT SCOTT 00:06:32.3011 M2:06 28.5mph 12

629RUNNERBRENNAN HYDE 00:06:33.8912 M2:06 28.5mph 15

565RUNNERJAMES MORELAND 00:06:36.1613 M2:07 28.2mph 65

624RUNNERERIC ATHERTON 00:06:41.6614 M2:09 27.9mph 45

559RUNNERMICHAEL MARKEY 00:06:42.5315 M2:09 27.8mph 42

552RUNNERABBY KINDLE 00:06:46.1716 F2:11 27.5mph 12

604RUNNERLEAH TAYLOR 00:06:52.0017 F2:13 27.1mph 13

623RUNNERJULIA ATHERTON 00:06:52.2118 F2:13 27.1mph 13

519RUNNERMANDY BUELL 00:06:54.1919 F2:13 27.0mph 24

531RUNNERSTEPHANIE CLARK 00:07:01.2020 F2:16 26.6mph 28

537RUNNERHOPE FARIS 00:07:03.8921 F2:16 26.4mph 8

538RUNNEROWEN FARIS 00:07:04.3522 M2:16 26.4mph 42

636RUNNERHANNAH CLARK 00:07:09.1323 F2:18 26.1mph 12

627RUNNERLYDIA REINHARDT 00:07:10.3924 F2:18 26.0mph 8

577RUNNERDAVID SCHAFER 00:07:11.4025 M2:19 26.0mph 54

625RUNNERSARAH LITZ 00:07:11.6726 F2:19 26.0mph 10

541RUNNERLYLA GOFFENA 00:07:12.8727 F2:19 25.9mph 11

510RUNNERMACKENZIE BENNETT 00:07:13.3428 F2:19 25.8mph 12

576RUNNERRYAN ROSS 00:07:15.8629 M2:20 25.7mph 9

601RUNNERASHLEY OWENS 00:07:19.2530 F2:21 25.5mph 13

575RUNNERRACHEL ROSS 00:07:20.5431 F2:22 25.4mph 11

524RUNNERTATUM CANDELORO 00:07:29.5432 F2:25 24.9mph 12

603RUNNERUNKNOWN ETHAN 
FOURHMAN

00:07:36.9433 M2:27 24.5mph 12

562RUNNERBENJAMIN MILLER 00:07:37.5434 M2:27 24.5mph 8

502RUNNERBRAYDEN ASH 00:07:38.3435 M2:27 24.4mph 9

503RUNNERBRITTANY ASH 00:07:38.3836 F2:27 24.4mph 31

600RUNNERMATTHEW SACCONE 00:07:41.2137 M2:28 24.3mph 12

583RUNNERVINSON SMITH 00:07:42.4838 M2:29 24.2mph 41

594RUNNERLIAM SCOTT 00:07:42.8539 M2:29 24.2mph 12

504RUNNERJOAL BARBEHENN 00:07:43.7140 M2:29 24.2mph 38

536RUNNERJACOB DULSKI 00:07:47.8441 M2:30 24.0mph 10

522RUNNERCONNOR CALLIHAN 00:07:52.6342 M2:32 23.7mph 10

574RUNNERCARLIE ROSEWAG 00:08:01.4243 F2:35 23.3mph 12

563RUNNERJOSIAH MILLER 00:08:02.6944 M2:35 23.2mph 6

619RUNNERISAIAH AUKERMAN 00:08:02.6945 M2:35 23.2mph 8

528RUNNERNICK CHALK 00:08:07.3246 M2:37 23.0mph 41

523RUNNERMICHELE CALLIHAN 00:08:08.0547 F2:37 22.9mph 51

535RUNNERCARRIE DULSKI 00:08:08.9648 F2:37 22.9mph 42

586RUNNERLUIS TAPIA PUJALS 00:08:19.1049 M2:41 22.4mph 50

526RUNNERKRISTEN CHALK 00:08:26.6250 F2:43 22.1mph 43

553RUNNERBARB KOCHER 00:08:28.4551 F2:44 22.0mph 48

539RUNNERSANDRA FISHER 00:08:30.9352 F2:44 21.9mph 45

614RUNNERSYLAS FLEMMING 00:08:37.4553 M2:46 21.6mph 9

515RUNNERJOE BOWERS 00:08:37.5654 M2:46 21.6mph 9

615RUNNERFRANKLIN SHAEFER 00:08:37.6855 M2:46 21.6mph 8
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621RUNNERJACKIE WAGNER 
WAGNER

00:08:46.0056 F2:49 21.3mph 29

622RUNNERLILLIAN MICHAELS 00:08:46.1757 F2:49 21.3mph 10

626RUNNEREMILEE LITZ 00:08:49.0558 F2:50 21.1mph 14

513RUNNERBEN BOWERS 00:08:53.3059 M2:52 21.0mph 7

585RUNNERDANTE TAPIA PUJALS 00:09:01.9960 M2:54 20.7mph 11

582RUNNERNATHANIEL SHOAF 00:09:03.6261 M2:55 20.6mph 8

581RUNNERANDREA SHOAF 00:09:04.7062 F2:55 20.6mph 38

566RUNNERJANICE MULLER 00:09:05.8063 F2:55 20.5mph 51

545RUNNERWILLIAM HARHAJ 00:09:11.4964 M2:57 20.3mph 10

599RUNNERMELANIE WILLIAMS 00:09:11.8765 F2:57 20.3mph 44

525RUNNERDEBORAH CAREY 00:09:12.5466 F2:58 20.3mph 60

509RUNNERBROOKE BENNETT 00:09:17.2767 F2:59 20.1mph 12

605RUNNERREAGHAN STRINE 00:09:18.2068 F3:00 20.0mph 10

620RUNNERELSIE-KATE AUKERMAN 00:09:27.5469 F3:02 19.7mph 10

617RUNNERNATHAN MITCHELL 00:09:31.3870 M3:04 19.6mph 8

616RUNNERBRYAN MITCHELL 00:09:32.0271 M3:04 19.6mph 43

547RUNNERZACHARY HEBDEN 00:09:33.4872 M3:04 19.5mph 6

507RUNNERSTEPHEN 111 BENKO 00:09:34.2073 M3:05 19.5mph 7

505RUNNERMARGARET BENKO 00:09:34.5974 F3:05 19.5mph 32

560RUNNERREBECCA MAYLE 00:09:39.3575 F3:06 19.3mph 36

546RUNNERERICKA HEBDEN 00:09:40.5676 F3:07 19.3mph 34

512RUNNERABBY BOWERS 00:09:45.4777 F3:08 19.1mph 5

516RUNNERMELISSA BOWERS 00:09:45.7778 F3:08 19.1mph 36

612RUNNERHEATHER MCCRORY 00:09:53.5079 F3:11 18.9mph 43

508RUNNERLAURA BENNET 00:09:56.7080 F3:12 18.8mph 43

520RUNNERASHLEY BURGAN 00:10:07.1781 F3:15 18.4mph 30

521RUNNERMATTHEW BURGAN 00:10:07.6282 M3:15 18.4mph 31

564RUNNERMASON MILLER 00:10:09.2083 M3:16 18.4mph 7

540RUNNERDIXIE GAUSS 00:10:10.7584 F3:16 18.3mph 61

550RUNNERALLIE KELLER 00:10:11.0485 F3:17 18.3mph 7

551RUNNERJASON KELLER 00:10:11.3386 M3:17 18.3mph 42

602RUNNERSHELLY FOURHMAN 00:10:12.6487 F3:17 18.3mph 43

554RUNNERROBERT KROPKOWSKI 00:10:46.7788 M3:28 17.3mph 66

584RUNNERKAREN STEIMEL 00:10:47.0189 F3:28 17.3mph 37

532RUNNERMARY-BETH CONNOR 00:10:52.6090 F3:30 17.2mph 59

578RUNNERJAMES SCHROEDER 00:10:58.7091 M3:32 17.0mph 4

579RUNNERTIFFANY SCHROEDER 00:10:58.8992 F3:32 17.0mph 31

533RUNNERNANCY COOK 00:11:03.1393 F3:33 16.9mph 27

618RUNNERDANIEL AUKERMAN 00:11:05.6894 M3:34 16.8mph 50

555RUNNERAUBRIE LAHMAN 00:11:08.1995 F3:35 16.7mph 5

557RUNNERKATHRYN LAHMAN 00:11:08.2696 F3:35 16.7mph 34

610RUNNERSTEVEN GINSKI 00:11:09.9297 M3:35 16.7mph 29

611RUNNERJOHAH GINSKI 00:11:10.9798 M3:36 16.7mph 5

556RUNNERBRANDON LAHMAN 00:11:17.9799 M3:38 16.5mph 36

544RUNNERBONNIE GREGERSEN 00:11:19.31100 F3:39 16.5mph 66

570RUNNERBRODY REPPE 00:11:21.13101 M3:39 16.4mph 5

571RUNNERKRISTI REPPE 00:11:23.61102 F3:40 16.4mph 33

567RUNNERJEANETTE NOVAK 00:11:37.27103 F3:44 16.0mph 73

596RUNNERJAMI HENLEY 00:11:42.05104 F3:46 15.9mph 37

597RUNNERAUBREY HENLEY 00:11:42.30105 F3:46 15.9mph 5

568RUNNERJENNY REESE 00:11:44.11106 F3:47 15.9mph 34

569RUNNERLIAM REESE 00:11:45.71107 M3:47 15.9mph 3

606RUNNERCOLIN HAYES 00:11:59.45108 M3:51 15.6mph 4

608RUNNERUNKNOWN STEPHANIE 
HAYES

00:11:59.70109 F3:51 15.6mph 33

609RUNNERTIM HAYES 00:12:00.09110 M3:52 15.5mph 32
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607RUNNERETHAN HAYES 00:12:00.85111 M3:52 15.5mph 3

534RUNNERDONNA DAWSON 00:12:22.42112 F3:59 15.1mph 56

549RUNNERMARLENE HOLZAPFEL 00:12:51.72113 F4:08 14.5mph 61

587RUNNERKRISTEN WIEBE 00:13:04.27114 F4:12 14.3mph 34

598RUNNERJENNA KUSHNER 00:13:14.73115 F4:16 14.1mph 12

589RUNNERREBECCA WISNER 00:13:19.92116 F4:17 14.0mph 55

511RUNNERMARY-ELIZABETH 
BERMAN

00:13:23.75117 F4:18 13.9mph 10

630RUNNERJESIC MYERS 00:13:24.79118 F4:19 13.9mph 36

631RUNNEROWEN MYERS 00:14:16.78119 M4:36 13.1mph 2

580RUNNERCONNOR SHEELER 00:14:24.77120 M4:38 12.9mph 4

634RUNNERANGELA SHEELER 00:14:28.04121 F4:39 12.9mph 32
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